Brushless DC Motor&Drive
BLD
Wide speed range, flat torque
Excellent speed stability
Compact and high power
Low power consumption low noise low vibration
Long life and low maintenance

10-10A
BLD Motor Drive
 BLD Motor Numbering System  BLD Drive Numbering System
BLD Drive Type BLD Motor Type Power Voltage RS-232 RS-485
BLD5-A-42BL30L2 AM42BL30L2
30W
24VDC
√
BLD5-R-42BL30L2 AM42BL30L2 √
BLD5-A-42BL60L2 AM42BL60L2
60W
√
BLD5-R-42BL60L2 AM42BL60L2 √
BLD10-A-42BL90L2 AM42BL90L2
90W
√
BLD10-R-42BL90L2 AM42BL90L2 √
BLD5-A-57BL60L2 AM57BL60L2
60W
√
BLD5-R-57BL60L2 AM57BL60L2 √
BLD10-A-57BL120L2 AM57BL120L2
120W
√
BLD10-R-57BL120L2 AM57BL120L2 √
BLD10-A-57BL180L4 AM57BL180L4
180W 48VDC
√
BLD10-R-57BL180L4 AM57BL180L4 √
BLD10-A-80BL100L2 AM80BL100L2
100W 24VDC
√
BLD10-R-80BL100L2 AM80BL100L2 √
BLD10-A-80BL200L4 AM80BL200L4
200W
48VDC
√
BLD10-R-80BL200L4 AM80BL200L4 √
BLD10-A-80BL300L4 AM80BL300L4
300W
√
BLD10-R-80BL300L4 AM80BL300L4 √
 Ordering Information
 Optional Accessories
Motor Cable  I/O Control Cable
L±20
Connector Connector
Connector Connector
300±20
Connector: (JST)
Housing: PUDP-18V-S
    Crimp: SPUD-001T P0.5
10±2
P/N Length
4201-100 1m
4201-300 3m
C
H
IN
A / 1S
T E
D
ITIO
N
 / 1S
T P
R
IN
T / M
A
R